
Farmyard Nursery

Woolshed

Entrance
Gift Shop

Native Fauna Area

Garden

Car Park

Bus Parking

Heritage
Room

Emergency
Point

Camping
(September to April)

SHOW TIMES

 Animal Petting/Talk 10.30am

 Morning Cow Milking Show 11.00am

 Tractor Train Ride* 11.30am

 Stockwhip Show 12.30pm

 Working Dog Show 1.00pm

 Sheep Shearing Show 1.30pm

 Koala Talk/Exhibition 2.00pm

 Tractor Train Ride* 2.30pm

 Animal Petting/Talk* 3.00pm

 Afternoon Cow Milking Show 3.30pm

Gates close  4.30pm

*Check availability with reception. Note: Show times may change

31 Darling Street Abbotsbury 2176
 9823 3222

info@calmsleyhill.com.au
www.calmsleyhill.com.au

follow us on Facebook

Best of Rural Australia in Sydney’s Backyard

Calmsley Hill 
has been a working 

farm since 1806. 
We continue that 

history today farming 
over 400 acres 

of land.


